Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4X 256GB 2100/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer AS725 512GB USB 3.1 Tasinabilir SSD
(AP512GAS725B-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS22800Q4U-1)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

26,43 USD

63,22 USD

120,99 USD

70,85 USD



